
Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Akhil  Nanubala Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Srinivasulu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 Absent Absent Absent Absent

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 212.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 70.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Asma  Mastanagalla Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Chinna Peeraiah

Address : Gaddamaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 236.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 78.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Darma  Royal Bandi Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Gangadhar

Address : Kesalingaiahpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Eekshitha  Bandi Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Rajasekhar

Address : Kesalingaiahpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Guru  Nandha Kishore Yadav 

Adiboina

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Lakshmi Narayan

Address : Yarraballi

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 232.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Hafsha  Tasneem Shaik Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Abdul Khaliq

Address : Onipenta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 294.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Karthikeya  Reddy 

Ankireddypalle

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Jagan Mohan Reddy

Address : Nalipireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 254.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Lakshmi  Lohitha Ankireddypalli Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Chandra obula Reddy

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 293.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Lokeswari  Nanubala Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Lakshmaiah

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Mastan  Bee Kovvuru Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Mastan

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 236.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 78.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Medha  Motakatla Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Obulesu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 220.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Nabiya  Sulthana Shaik Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA S.M.Hanieef

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Naga  Akash Pothula Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Naga Subbaiah

Address : Gallavandlapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Narasimha  Reddy Kopparthi 

Jwalapathi

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Narasimha Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 251.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Praharshitha  Reddy Ambati Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Siva Reddy

Address : Sunkulavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 224.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 74.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Pushpalatha  Kasetti Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Ramanjaneyulu

Address : Kesalingaiahpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Ram  Charan Pullagura Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Sudhakar

Address : Yarraballi

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 274.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.33% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sai  Sushanth Devathi Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Sridhar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 240.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Shanvi  Sree Reddy Polu Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Raja Mohan Reddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 240.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sharan  Darimisetti Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Prathap

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 257.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Siva  Nanditha Dandu Class : VI - Spark

Father Name :  Sambasivudu

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 279.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 93.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sudharshan  Reddy Mula Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Siva Reddy

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 245.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Sumayya  Tabassum 

Chattukinda 

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Dadapeer

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 275.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Tabasum  Shaik Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Jamalvalli

Address : Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 261.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Tasem  Shaik Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Nayab Rasool

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 288.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Veera  Charan Bachhu Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Veera Chandra

Address : Mittamanipalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 266.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Veera  Rithwik Sai Kotluru Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Bhaskar

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 272.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Adhithya Dasari Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Subbaiah

Address : Gollapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 231.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Dinesh Setti Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Ramana

Address : Audireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 252.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Hemanth Nanubala Class : VI - Spark

Father Name :  Ravi Sankaraiah

Address : Jangampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 242.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Jaswanth Reddy 

Koduru

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name :  Ravindra Reddy

Address : Obulareddypeta

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 249.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Komal Raj Yellanuru Class : VI - Spark

Father Name :  Jagan Mohan Rao

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 246.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Nikhila Sree 

Annapureddy

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name :  Madhusudhan Reddy

Address : Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Science 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 245.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Poojitha Bhumireddy Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkata Suresh 

Address : Gollapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 241.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Venkata  Sandeep Kumar Reddy 

Narapureddy

Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Venkateshwara Reddy

Address : Settivaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 244.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Vivek  Koppali Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Pothularaiah

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10

Science 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Social 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 284.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.67% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Yashvitha  Roy Surasura Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA Naresh

Address : Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8

Science 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9

Social 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 269.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA3

Student Name : Yaswanth  Reddy Chagam Class : VI - Spark

Father Name : NA  Venkata Subba Reddy

Address : Morrayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Mathematics 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7

Science 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8

Social 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 202.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 67.33% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 42.5

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 36.0 36.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 184.0 36.5

Working 

Days
27.0 6.0 -6.0 10.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 160.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0


